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	序号
	招聘单位
	岗位
	岗位
代码
	报名
序号
	姓名
	考 试 成 绩
	
综合
成绩
排名
	个 人 情 况

	
	
	
	
	
	
	笔试   (40%)
	面试  (60%)
	综合(100%)
	
	年龄
	学历
	学位
	专业
	职业资格、
技术资格、
技术等级
	其他

	1
	武汉市房产交易中心
	综合管理岗
	250001000201
	4201110662
	王欣桐
	74.1667
	75.56
	75.0027 
	2
	23
	研究生
	硕士
	政治学（中国及区域研究）
	
	

	2
	武汉市房产交易中心
	政策研究岗
	250001000202
	4201076020
	王雅妮
	76.5
	81.98
	79.7880 
	1
	27
	研究生
	硕士
	法律（非法学
	法律职业资格证书A证
	

	3
	武汉市房产交易中心
	数据分析岗
	250001000203
	4201061966
	李妮丹
	82.3333
	83.04
	82.7573 
	1
	31
	研究生
	硕士
	应用经济学
	
	



